UVAS PLUS sc SENSOR
Continuous, Automatic Early
Warning Systems
Use the Hach UVAS plus sc UV Absorbance/ %Transmittance
Sensor to continuously protect plant treatment processes
from high influent organic loads.
Control Activated Sludge Processes
Activated sludge processes require precise balancing of

2x Ø8 mm (0.31 inches)
4 UVAS plus sc Sensor
Ordering Information
LIT2485 Rev 3
C14 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2014. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment,
Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
HACH COMPANYWorld Headquarters: Loveland, Colorado USA
United States: 800-227-4224 tel 970-669-2932 fax orders@hach.com
Outside United States: 970-669-3050 tel 970-461-3939 fax int@hach.com
hach.com
The following sensors include the Hach sc200 Multi-parameter Controller (see LIT2665 for complete details).
2976700 1 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
2976400 2 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
2976600 5 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
2976500 50 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
UVAS plus sc Sensor Only
LXV418.99.10002 1 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.20002 2 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.50002 5 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
LXV418.99.90002 50 mm UVAS plus sc sensor only
Bypass Panel
LZX868 Bypass Panel for 50 mm sensor
LZX867 Bypass Panel for 5 mm sensor
LZX869 Bypass Panel for 2 mm sensor